
2019 WOW Winery Turkey Trot 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 NATHAN YOUNG M: 1 Runner 137 00:21:20.36 06:52 8.7mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 HAVEN GRONEWOLD M: 2 Runner 57 00:21:46.46 07:00 8.6mph Male 0 - 19: 1

3 STORMY HILD M: 3 Runner 151 00:22:32.46 07:15 8.3mph Male 20 - 29: 1

4 KOBE ROSSI M: 4 Runner 112 00:23:31.03 07:34 7.9mph Male 20 - 29: 2

5 ADAM BOSTON M: 5 Runner 12 00:25:06.98 08:05 7.4mph Male 20 - 29: 3

6 CARSON MILLS M: 6 Runner 97 00:26:09.73 08:25 7.1mph Male 0 - 19: 2

7 PAMELA STEVENS F: 1 Runner 124 00:26:33.16 08:32 7.0mph Overall Female Runner: 1

8 TODD PARKS M: 7 Runner 147 00:27:11.02 08:44 6.9mph Male 50 - 59: 1

9 NICHOLE LICHT F: 2 Runner 85 00:28:19.58 09:07 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 1

10 ETHAN STEPHENSON M: 8 Runner 138 00:28:29.61 09:10 6.5mph Male 20 - 29: 4

11 JESS HAMBLIN F: 3 Runner 60 00:28:41.65 09:14 6.5mph Female 30 - 39: 1

12 JOSHUA CLARK M: 9 Runner 32 00:28:50.20 09:16 6.5mph Male 40 - 49: 1

13 PAMELA HART F: 4 Runner 65 00:29:02.14 09:20 6.4mph Female 30 - 39: 2

14 TIM HARRIS M: 10 Runner 146 00:29:21.22 09:26 6.4mph Male 40 - 49: 2

15 TOM JONES M: 11 Runner 73 00:29:54.88 09:37 6.2mph Male 40 - 49: 3

16 AUDREY BROWN F: 5 Runner 20 00:30:46.84 09:54 6.1mph Female 20 - 29: 2

17 STORMI BRUE F: 6 Runner 22 00:30:47.53 09:54 6.1mph Female 20 - 29: 3

18 BRENDA HILLEN F: 7 Runner 70 00:31:17.16 10:04 6.0mph Female 50 - 59: 1

19 CHARLES COLBURN M: 12 Runner 33 00:31:29.09 10:08 5.9mph Male 60 - 69: 1

20 ADRIENNE SWEET F: 8 Runner 126 00:31:47.40 10:13 5.9mph Female 30 - 39: 3

21 JACOB BRUE M: 13 Runner 23 00:31:49.03 10:14 5.9mph Male 20 - 29: 5

22 ROMAN BIGGS M: 14 Runner 10 00:32:15.23 10:22 5.8mph Male 0 - 19: 3

23 KELLY BIGGS F: 9 Runner 11 00:32:16.17 10:23 5.8mph Female 40 - 49: 1

24 AMY MORELAND F: 10 Runner 100 00:32:30.34 10:27 5.7mph Female 40 - 49: 2

25 TRYSTAN ANDERSON F: 11 Runner 2 00:34:05.64 10:58 5.5mph Female 20 - 29: 4

26 ALEXIS HAMBLIN F: 12 Runner 62 00:34:37.63 11:08 5.4mph Female 0 - 19: 1

27 AARON SHELBOURNE M: 15 Runner 118 00:35:08.45 11:18 5.3mph Male 30 - 39: 1

28 GREG BAUM M: 16 Runner 145 00:35:27.66 11:24 5.3mph Male 50 - 59: 2

29 ROBERT DUNOVSKY M: 17 Runner 148 00:35:31.55 11:26 5.2mph Male 50 - 59: 3

30 MARY ROGERS F: 13 Runner 110 00:35:47.16 11:31 5.2mph Female 50 - 59: 2

31 CORYNE EIMER F: 14 Runner 46 00:35:58.11 11:34 5.2mph Female 0 - 19: 2

32 ANDREA SIMEONE F: 15 Runner 120 00:35:59.13 11:34 5.2mph Female 60 - 69: 1

33 JEREMY HEPP M: 18 Runner 67 00:36:20.36 11:41 5.1mph Male 20 - 29: 6

34 LAUREN BAINTER F: 16 Runner 5 00:36:26.65 11:43 5.1mph Female 20 - 29: 5

35 DANIELLE SHARPSTENE F: 17 Runner 116 00:36:31.16 11:45 5.1mph Female 20 - 29: 6

36 AMY MORICONI F: 18 Runner 101 00:36:55.70 11:53 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 3

37 LISA SHELBOURNE F: 19 Runner 117 00:36:55.92 11:53 5.0mph Female 40 - 49: 4

38 JOYCE HUBBARD F: 20 Runner 150 00:36:59.26 11:54 5.0mph Female 60 - 69: 2

39 SHEILA KINISON F: 21 Runner 78 00:37:14.26 11:59 5.0mph Female 50 - 59: 3

40 KAREN ERCHINGER F: 22 Runner 47 00:37:16.59 11:59 5.0mph Female 60 - 69: 3

41 MIRANDA BOSTON F: 23 Runner 13 00:37:37.51 12:06 5.0mph Female 20 - 29: 7

42 CASEY BEGGS F: 24 Runner 9 00:37:37.52 12:06 5.0mph Female 30 - 39: 4

43 JENNIFER ROSSI F: 25 Runner 111 00:37:42.54 12:08 4.9mph Female 40 - 49: 5

44 JAMI JAMIESON F: 26 Runner 72 00:37:47.66 12:09 4.9mph Female 40 - 49: 6

45 ED BREWER M: 19 Runner 15 00:38:16.93 12:19 4.9mph Male 50 - 59: 4

46 KIMBERLY THOMAS F: 27 Runner 127 00:38:39.76 12:26 4.8mph Female 30 - 39: 5

47 LAURA TABROSKY F: 28 Runner 149 00:38:44.88 12:28 4.8mph Female 30 - 39: 6

48 AARON BRINEGAR M: 20 Runner 18 00:38:45.52 12:28 4.8mph Male 30 - 39: 2

49 HOWARD HAMBLIN M: 21 Runner 61 00:39:06.78 12:35 4.8mph Male 30 - 39: 3

50 BECKY EIMER F: 29 Runner 45 00:39:41.21 12:46 4.7mph Female 40 - 49: 7

51 BRIAN KERBER M: 22 Runner 77 00:40:12.11 12:56 4.6mph Male 50 - 59: 5

52 COLETTE MILLER F: 30 Runner 96 00:40:20.03 12:58 4.6mph Female 30 - 39: 7

53 MADISON HAMILTON F: 31 Runner 64 00:41:23.17 13:19 4.5mph Female 20 - 29: 8

54 JOSIAH HAMILTON M: 23 Runner 63 00:41:24.53 13:19 4.5mph Male 30 - 39: 4

55 ANNA WHITLEY F: 32 Runner 134 00:41:27.18 13:20 4.5mph Female 30 - 39: 8

56 KATHLEEN HENKE F: 33 Runner 140 00:41:31.82 13:22 4.5mph Female 50 - 59: 4

57 ASHLEY PADILLA F: 34 Runner 103 00:41:36.37 13:23 4.5mph Female 20 - 29: 9

58 CLINT BAINTER M: 24 Runner 6 00:42:05.35 13:32 4.4mph Male 30 - 39: 5

59 ANNIE ALLEN-JONES F: 35 Runner 1 00:42:43.19 13:45 4.4mph Female 30 - 39: 9

60 JOSHUA DENBY M: 25 Runner 41 00:42:59.18 13:50 4.3mph Male 30 - 39: 6

61 NICOLE DENBY F: 36 Runner 42 00:43:02.03 13:51 4.3mph Female 30 - 39: 10

62 ELLEN BRUCE F: 37 Runner 21 00:43:30.92 14:00 4.3mph Female 40 - 49: 8
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63 TODD PATRICK M: 26 Runner 104 00:44:11.88 14:13 4.2mph Male 50 - 59: 6

64 ADRINA BREWER F: 38 Runner 16 00:44:34.22 14:20 4.2mph Female 50 - 59: 5

65 MELLISA GLOSSOP F: 39 Runner 54 00:45:01.65 14:29 4.1mph Female 30 - 39: 11

66 LUKE BURGAR M: 27 Runner 24 00:47:06.77 15:09 4.0mph Male 20 - 29: 7

67 DIRK MESSETT M: 28 Runner 95 00:47:51.31 15:24 3.9mph Male 30 - 39: 7

68 MEREDITH MESSETT F: 40 Runner 94 00:48:08.86 15:29 3.9mph Female 30 - 39: 12

69 ASHLEY DAVIS F: 41 Runner 37 00:49:16.91 15:51 3.8mph Female 20 - 29: 10

70 ASHLEY2 DAVIS F: 42 Runner 36 00:49:57.14 16:04 3.7mph Female 30 - 39: 13

71 MITCHELL MAHER M: 29 Runner 92 00:50:08.06 16:08 3.7mph Male 20 - 29: 8

72 JANE STEPHENSON F: 43 Runner 123 00:52:03.89 16:45 3.6mph Female 60 - 69: 4

73 JESSICA FRENCH F: 44 Runner 50 00:53:32.81 17:14 3.5mph Female 40 - 49: 9

74 EVA FRENCH F: 45 Runner 51 00:53:37.27 17:15 3.5mph Female 0 - 19: 3

75 JENNY LONGSTEIN F: 46 Runner 87 00:53:40.70 17:16 3.5mph Female 30 - 39: 14

76 DANIELLE DAVIS F: 47 Runner 38 00:53:47.28 17:18 3.5mph Female 40 - 49: 10

77 ANDREA GUERRERO F: 48 Runner 59 00:53:52.99 17:20 3.5mph Female 40 - 49: 11

78 CAITLIN TOM F: 49 Runner 129 00:54:36.59 17:34 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 15

79 KARA DUNN F: 50 Runner 44 00:54:49.85 17:38 3.4mph Female 30 - 39: 16

80 BRITTANY CHAMBERS F: 51 Runner 29 00:54:52.45 17:39 3.4mph Female 20 - 29: 11

81 LEIGH SKAMRA F: 52 Runner 141 00:55:29.37 17:51 3.4mph Female 50 - 59: 6

82 BRIAN SKAMRA M: 30 Runner 142 00:55:30.07 17:51 3.4mph Male 50 - 59: 7

83 STACY BURRIS F: 53 Runner 25 00:56:48.37 18:17 3.3mph Female 30 - 39: 17

84 MATT BURRIS M: 31 Runner 26 00:56:48.55 18:17 3.3mph Male 30 - 39: 8

85 JANET WILSON F: 54 Runner 136 00:56:56.39 18:19 3.3mph Female 70 and above: 1

86 VANESSA BRENNAN F: 55 Runner 14 00:57:11.47 18:24 3.3mph Female 40 - 49: 12

87 GINA WEHMHOFF F: 56 Runner 133 00:57:12.45 18:24 3.3mph Female 40 - 49: 13

88 BRITTANY HEYEN F: 57 Runner 68 00:57:29.75 18:30 3.2mph Female 20 - 29: 12

89 LAIKYN BAUM F: 58 Runner 7 00:57:31.94 18:31 3.2mph Female 20 - 29: 13

90 BRITTANY GRANDIDIER F: 59 Runner 55 00:58:16.81 18:45 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 18

91 JANELLE DEE F: 60 Runner 39 00:58:21.84 18:47 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 19

92 DENISE FARLEY F: 61 Runner 48 00:58:25.61 18:48 3.2mph Female 40 - 49: 14

93 AARON GIBBS M: 32 Runner 53 00:58:30.53 18:49 3.2mph Male 30 - 39: 9

94 MELISSA AUSTIN F: 62 Runner 4 00:58:33.81 18:50 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 20

95 CHRIS SMITH M: 33 Runner 121 00:59:30.33 19:09 3.1mph Male 40 - 49: 4

96 KIM SMITH F: 63 Runner 122 00:59:34.18 19:10 3.1mph Female 30 - 39: 21

97 STACI SCHARF F: 64 Runner 115 01:00:59.97 19:38 3.1mph Female 30 - 39: 22

98 LISA REINDERS F: 65 Runner 108 01:01:03.95 19:39 3.1mph Female 40 - 49: 15

99 CATHERINE MILLS F: 66 Runner 99 01:01:24.95 19:46 3.0mph Female 50 - 59: 7

100 DEBORAH LUDINGTON F: 67 Runner 89 01:04:13.41 20:40 2.9mph Female 70 and above: 2

101 KENNETH LUDINGTON M: 34 Runner 90 01:04:22.81 20:43 2.9mph Male 70 and above: 1

102 KELLY GUERRERO F: 68 Runner 58 01:05:45.73 21:10 2.8mph Female 40 - 49: 16

103 MELISSA A GRAY F: 69 Runner 56 01:05:49.38 21:11 2.8mph Female 30 - 39: 23

104 LORI MCLAUGHLIN F: 70 Runner 93 01:06:41.40 21:27 2.8mph Female 40 - 49: 17

105 MACKENZIE WAIDE F: 71 Runner 132 01:06:43.52 21:28 2.8mph Female 20 - 29: 14

106 MELISSA SHOUP F: 72 Runner 119 01:06:45.62 21:29 2.8mph Female 50 - 59: 8

107 CHRISTINE PRITCHARD F: 73 Runner 107 01:06:53.28 21:31 2.8mph Female 50 - 59: 9
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2019 WOW Winery Turkey Trot 5K

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 137 NATHAN YOUNG 00:21:20.36 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 124 PAMELA STEVENS 00:26:33.16 Runner

Male 0 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 57 HAVEN GRONEWOLD 00:21:46.46 Runner

2 97 CARSON MILLS 00:26:09.73 Runner

3 10 ROMAN BIGGS 00:32:15.23 Runner

Female 0 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 62 ALEXIS HAMBLIN 00:34:37.63 Runner

2 46 CORYNE EIMER 00:35:58.11 Runner

3 51 EVA FRENCH 00:53:37.27 Runner

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 151 STORMY HILD 00:22:32.46 Runner

2 112 KOBE ROSSI 00:23:31.03 Runner

3 12 ADAM BOSTON 00:25:06.98 Runner

4 138 ETHAN STEPHENSON 00:28:29.61 Runner

5 23 JACOB BRUE 00:31:49.03 Runner

6 67 JEREMY HEPP 00:36:20.36 Runner

7 24 LUKE BURGAR 00:47:06.77 Runner

8 92 MITCHELL MAHER 00:50:08.06 Runner

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 85 NICHOLE LICHT 00:28:19.58 Runner

2 20 AUDREY BROWN 00:30:46.84 Runner

3 22 STORMI BRUE 00:30:47.53 Runner

4 2 TRYSTAN ANDERSON 00:34:05.64 Runner

5 5 LAUREN BAINTER 00:36:26.65 Runner

6 116 DANIELLE
SHARPSTENE

00:36:31.16 Runner

7 13 MIRANDA BOSTON 00:37:37.51 Runner

8 64 MADISON HAMILTON 00:41:23.17 Runner

9 103 ASHLEY PADILLA 00:41:36.37 Runner

10 37 ASHLEY DAVIS 00:49:16.91 Runner

11 29 BRITTANY CHAMBERS 00:54:52.45 Runner

12 68 BRITTANY HEYEN 00:57:29.75 Runner

13 7 LAIKYN BAUM 00:57:31.94 Runner

14 132 MACKENZIE WAIDE 01:06:43.52 Runner

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 118 AARON SHELBOURNE 00:35:08.45 Runner

2 18 AARON BRINEGAR 00:38:45.52 Runner

3 61 HOWARD HAMBLIN 00:39:06.78 Runner

4 63 JOSIAH HAMILTON 00:41:24.53 Runner

5 6 CLINT BAINTER 00:42:05.35 Runner

6 41 JOSHUA DENBY 00:42:59.18 Runner

7 95 DIRK MESSETT 00:47:51.31 Runner

8 26 MATT BURRIS 00:56:48.55 Runner

9 53 AARON GIBBS 00:58:30.53 Runner

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 60 JESS HAMBLIN 00:28:41.65 Runner

2 65 PAMELA HART 00:29:02.14 Runner

3 126 ADRIENNE SWEET 00:31:47.40 Runner

4 9 CASEY BEGGS 00:37:37.52 Runner

5 127 KIMBERLY THOMAS 00:38:39.76 Runner

6 149 LAURA TABROSKY 00:38:44.88 Runner

7 96 COLETTE MILLER 00:40:20.03 Runner

8 134 ANNA WHITLEY 00:41:27.18 Runner

9 1 ANNIE ALLEN-JONES 00:42:43.19 Runner

10 42 NICOLE DENBY 00:43:02.03 Runner

11 54 MELLISA GLOSSOP 00:45:01.65 Runner

12 94 MEREDITH MESSETT 00:48:08.86 Runner

13 36 ASHLEY2 DAVIS 00:49:57.14 Runner

14 87 JENNY LONGSTEIN 00:53:40.70 Runner

15 129 CAITLIN TOM 00:54:36.59 Runner

16 44 KARA DUNN 00:54:49.85 Runner

17 25 STACY BURRIS 00:56:48.37 Runner

18 55 BRITTANY
GRANDIDIER

00:58:16.81 Runner

19 39 JANELLE DEE 00:58:21.84 Runner

20 4 MELISSA AUSTIN 00:58:33.81 Runner

21 122 KIM SMITH 00:59:34.18 Runner

22 115 STACI SCHARF 01:00:59.97 Runner

23 56 MELISSA A GRAY 01:05:49.38 Runner

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 32 JOSHUA CLARK 00:28:50.20 Runner

2 146 TIM HARRIS 00:29:21.22 Runner

3 73 TOM JONES 00:29:54.88 Runner

4 121 CHRIS SMITH 00:59:30.33 Runner
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2019 WOW Winery Turkey Trot 5K

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 11 KELLY BIGGS 00:32:16.17 Runner

2 100 AMY MORELAND 00:32:30.34 Runner

3 101 AMY MORICONI 00:36:55.70 Runner

4 117 LISA SHELBOURNE 00:36:55.92 Runner

5 111 JENNIFER ROSSI 00:37:42.54 Runner

6 72 JAMI JAMIESON 00:37:47.66 Runner

7 45 BECKY EIMER 00:39:41.21 Runner

8 21 ELLEN BRUCE 00:43:30.92 Runner

9 50 JESSICA FRENCH 00:53:32.81 Runner

10 38 DANIELLE DAVIS 00:53:47.28 Runner

11 59 ANDREA GUERRERO 00:53:52.99 Runner

12 14 VANESSA BRENNAN 00:57:11.47 Runner

13 133 GINA WEHMHOFF 00:57:12.45 Runner

14 48 DENISE FARLEY 00:58:25.61 Runner

15 108 LISA REINDERS 01:01:03.95 Runner

16 58 KELLY GUERRERO 01:05:45.73 Runner

17 93 LORI MCLAUGHLIN 01:06:41.40 Runner

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 147 TODD PARKS 00:27:11.02 Runner

2 145 GREG BAUM 00:35:27.66 Runner

3 148 ROBERT DUNOVSKY 00:35:31.55 Runner

4 15 ED BREWER 00:38:16.93 Runner

5 77 BRIAN KERBER 00:40:12.11 Runner

6 104 TODD PATRICK 00:44:11.88 Runner

7 142 BRIAN SKAMRA 00:55:30.07 Runner

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 70 BRENDA HILLEN 00:31:17.16 Runner

2 110 MARY ROGERS 00:35:47.16 Runner

3 78 SHEILA KINISON 00:37:14.26 Runner

4 140 KATHLEEN HENKE 00:41:31.82 Runner

5 16 ADRINA BREWER 00:44:34.22 Runner

6 141 LEIGH SKAMRA 00:55:29.37 Runner

7 99 CATHERINE MILLS 01:01:24.95 Runner

8 119 MELISSA SHOUP 01:06:45.62 Runner

9 107 CHRISTINE
PRITCHARD

01:06:53.28 Runner

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 33 CHARLES COLBURN 00:31:29.09 Runner

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 120 ANDREA SIMEONE 00:35:59.13 Runner

2 150 JOYCE HUBBARD 00:36:59.26 Runner

3 47 KAREN ERCHINGER 00:37:16.59 Runner

4 123 JANE STEPHENSON 00:52:03.89 Runner

Male 70 and above

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 90 KENNETH
LUDINGTON

01:04:22.81 Runner

Female 70 and above

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 136 JANET WILSON 00:56:56.39 Runner

2 89 DEBORAH
LUDINGTON

01:04:13.41 Runner
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